AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pos

O WNRE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Atleta

Oggianu Elisa
Farris Maia
Esposito Sofia
Fais Giulia
Derosas Ginevra
Lai Manuela
Bongiovanni Giorgia
Bertuccelli Giulia
Trogu Nadia
Calaresu Gaia
Bazzu Aurora
Sambrini Rocio
Bonora Emma
Mameli Elena
Elisei Sofia
Careddu Carla
Contine Beatrice
Salaris Irene
Scanu Anna
Demuro Noela
Arca Laura
Devilla Giulia Camilla
Porcu Alice
Spano Victoria
Carrani Sabrina
Frasconi Giulia
Moretti Giorgia
Ibba Alessia
Cananzi Sophia
Marci Alice

Atleta

Demuru Manuel
Orru' Gabriele

Ara Domenico
Tibichi Robert Andrei
Atzeni Lorenzo
Solinas Francesco
De Santis Giacomo
Piras Domenico
Scanu Toni
Tucconi Nicolo'
Pilia Antonio Pedrojuan
Marogna Leonardo
Destefanis Luca
Pisanu Alessandro
Mela Antonio

Mura Matteo

Mura Domenico
Nocco Riccardo
Usai Mattia

Puddu Enrico

Polo Samuele
Pardini Riccardo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Prova Trofeo Topolino - Nord (Olbia)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Green Alghero ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Green Alghero ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Green Alghero ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Olbia Nuoto ASD

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'21"10
01'24"50
01'25"60
01'25"80
01'26"00
01'26"00
01'26"20
01'30"90
01'32"40
01'33"70
01'34"60
01'35"90
01'36"10
01'37"00
01'37"60
01'38"20
01'38"60
01'39"70
01'40"90
01'41"20
01'42"90
01'44"00
01'46"10
01'48"90
01'49"80
01'51"30
01'53"60
01'55"50
01'57"20
02'00"50

Tempo

01'14"00
01'15"20
01'17"20
01'19"40
01'20"50
01'21"00
01'21"00
01'22"90
01'23"50
01'23"80
01'25"60
01'26"00
01'26"90
01'27"90
01'29"20
01'30"40
01'33"20
01'33"40
01'33"50
01'33"90
01'34"80
01'35"40

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

237
210
202
200
199
199
198
168
160
154
149
143
142
139
136
133
132
128
123
122
116
112
106

98

95

92

86

82

78

72

Pti

223
213
197
181
173
170
170
159
155
154
144
142
138
133
127
122
112
111
111
109
106
104
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Mastini Simone

Delrio Fabio Ignazio
Idini Edoardo Alessandro
Sanna Pietro

Virgilio Riccardo

Usai Antonio

Pittorru Carlo

Fassio Fabrizio Andrea
Lovotti Filippo Sergio
Sannino Francesco
Spano Mirko

Borra Ciro

Tilocca Federico

Atleta

Pes Veronica
Bertuccelli Giulia
Bonora Emma
Devilla Giulia Camilla
Manca Mikol

Fadda Federica

Soru Aura

Gusai Anita

Gracchi Elisa

Sanna Simona
Arrica Miriam

Murgia Aurora

Marci Alice

Pigheddu Agata
Taras Veronica Maria
Testoni Alessandra
Bonazzi Cristina
Gulmanelli Alessia
Chessa Eleonora
Stoica Maricela Giulia
Pinna Letizia

Salis Giulia

Deriu Emma

Atleta

Fresi Edoardo

Piras Mauro

Mura Domenico

Piu Edoardo

Secchi Andrea

Idini Edoardo Alessandro
Gizzi Federico
Lovotti Filippo Sergio
Pisoni Alessandro
Flore Samuele
Succu Giovanni
Sannino Francesco
Bitti Bernardo

Delrio Fabio Ignazio
Pittorru Carlo

Sanciu Joele

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Prova Trofeo Topolino - Nord (Olbia)

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RISULTATI

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

SXT Nuoro ASD

Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Green Alghero ASD
Green Alghero ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Green Alghero ASD

50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Olbia Nuoto ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Green Alghero ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

EIDV%NI

01'36"00 102
01'37"60 97
01'39"10 93
01'39"90 91
01'43"10 82
01'43"90 80
01'44"60 79
01'44"70 79
01'45"30 77
01'48"10 71
01'49"10 69
01'49"90 68
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'46"90 163
00'48"70 146
00'49"40 140
00'51"50 123
00'51"90 120
00'52"00 120
00'52"50 116
00'54"50 104
00'55"20 100
00'55"90 96
00'56"30 94
00'56"80 92
00'56"80 92
00'57"30 89
00'57"90 87
00'58"10 86
00'58"20 85
00'59"30 81
01'01"20 73
01'03"10 67
01'04"00 64
01'05"10 61
01'06"00 58
Tempo Pti
00'45"00 120
00'45"00 120
00'45"60 115
00'47"60 101
00'49"10 92
00'49"70 89
00'50"60 84
00'51"30 81
00'52"00 78
00'52"00 78
00'52"20 77
00'55"40 64
00'56"00 62
00'58"10 55
00'58"20 55
00'58"50 54
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

17

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Virgilio Riccardo
Tilocca Federico

Atleta

Oggianu Elisa
Lai Manuela
Fais Giulia
Farris Maia
Esposito Sofia
Bongiovanni Giorgia
Derosas Ginevra
Trogu Nadia
Careddu Carla
Bertuccelli Giulia
Mameli Elena
Scanu Anna
Bazzu Aurora
Demuro Noela
Calaresu Gaia
Carta Greta
Bonora Emma
Arca Laura

Ibba Alessia
Salaris Irene
Spano Victoria
Porcu Alice
Devilla Giulia Camilla
Carrani Sabrina
Elisei Sofia
Frasconi Giulia
Bonazzi Cristina
Cananzi Sophia

Atleta

Tibichi Robert Andrei
Orru' Gabriele
Demuru Manuel

Ara Domenico

Piras Domenico

De Santis Giacomo
Pilia Antonio Pedrojuan
Scanu Toni

Dettori Nicolo' Agostino
Mastini Simone
Destefanis Luca
Pisanu Alessandro
Solinas Francesco
Mela Antonio

Fresi Edoardo
Nocco Riccardo
Puddu Enrico

Atzeni Lorenzo
Pardini Riccardo
Marongiu Mattia
Tucconi Nicolo'
Marogna Leonardo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Prova Trofeo Topolino - Nord (Olbia)

RISULTATI

ITA 2010 Accademia Sportiva Olbia
ITA 2010 Green Alghero ASD

100 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Sport Full Time Sassari
Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
SXT Nuoro ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Accademia Sportiva Olbia
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari

100 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009

Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Olbia Nuoto ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Green Alghero ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari

EIDV%NI

00'59"90 51
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'32"60 227
01'34"70 212
01'36"70 199
01'39"20 184
01'39"30 184
01'41"50 172
01'42"70 166
01'44"80 156
01'44"80 156
01'45"00 155
01'45"20 154
01'48"20 142
01'49"70 136
01'50"40 134
01'50"90 132
01'51"00 131
01'52"10 128
01'55"90 115
01'56"70 113
01'58"20 109
01'59"00 107
01'59"10 106
01'59"60 105
01'59"60 105
01'59"70 105
02'02"10 99
02'11"30 79
02'13"20 76
Tempo Pti
01'27"60 188
01'27"70 188
01'30"60 170
01'30"80 169
01'31"10 167
01'32"90 158
01'33"40 155
01'33"50 155
01'33"80 153
01'35"00 148
01'39"30 129
01'41"40 121
01'42"20 118
01'44"30 111
01'45"30 108
01'46"70 104
01'51"10 92
Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOOUOIWNE

= O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Atleta

Fais Giulia

Carta Greta
Sambrini Rocio
Pes Veronica
Manca Mikol

Soru Aura

Contine Beatrice
Scanu Anna
Marongiu Wanda
Sara Emma
Gulmanelli Alessia
Pigheddu Agata
Moretti Giorgia
Fadda Federica
Sanna Simona
Chessa Eleonora
Testoni Alessandra
Taras Veronica Maria
Gracchi Elisa
Murgia Aurora
Stoica Maricela Giulia
Pederiva Micol
Gusai Anita

Salis Giulia

Arrica Miriam

Atleta

Polo Samuele

Dettori Nicolo' Agostino
Piras Mauro

Usai Mattia

Marongiu Mattia

Gizzi Federico

Virgilio Riccardo
Sanna Pietro

Secchi Andrea

Piu Edoardo

Pisanu Alessandro
Spano Mirko

Flore Samuele

Usai Antonio

Fresi Edoardo

Fassio Fabrizio Andrea
Idini Edoardo Alessandro
Bitti Bernardo

Pisoni Alessandro
Succu Giovanni

Sanciu Joele

Pittorru Carlo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Prova Trofeo Topolino - Nord (Olbia)

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Green Alghero ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
SXT Nuoro ASD

SXT Nuoro ASD

Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Olbia Nuoto ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
Sport.Er Sassari Nuoto ASD
SXT Nuoro ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Green Alghero ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Nuoto Ozieri ASD

Sport Full Time Sassari
SXT Nuoro ASD

Nuoto Ozieri ASD
Accademia Sportiva Olbia

AYS

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'52"10
00'52"30
00'52"90
00'53"90
00'56"30
00'56"60
00'57"10
00'58"00
01'01"30
01'01"30
01'01"60
01'01"70
01'02"80
01'04"20
01'05"10
01'05"30
01'07"00
01'07"20
01'09"20
01'12"20
01'12"30
01'15"50
01'20"50
01'30"10
Squalificato

Tempo

00'47"90
00'48"20
00'48"90
00'52"80
00'53"00
00'53"60
00'57"70
00'57"80
00'58"20
00'58"60
00'58"90
00'58"90
00'59"50
01'00"30
01'01"00
01'01"20
01'02"60
01'06"70
01'07"10
01'08"60
01'12"00
Squalificato

Derojece
[

Pti

164
162
157
148
130
128
125
119
101
101
99
99
94
88
84
83
77
76
70
61
61
54
44
31

Pti

146
143
137
109
108
104
83
83
81
80
78
78
76
73
70
70
65
54
53
49
43
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Derojecs
OO

1° Prova Trofeo Topolino - Nord (Olbia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

Pos

Pos

RISULTATI

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Societa

Sport Full Time Sassari

(Bongiovanni Giorgia, Derosas Ginevra, Farris Maia, Oggianu Elisa)
Accademia Sportiva Olbia

(Fais Giulia, Bertuccelli Giulia, Scanu Anna, Bonora Emma)

SXT Nuoro ASD

(Testoni Alessandra, Manca Mikol, Porcu Alice, Mameli Elena)
SXT Nuoro ASD

(Gusai Anita, Soru Aura, Carrani Sabrina, Careddu Carla)

Sport Full Time Sassari

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Societa
Olbia Nuoto ASD

(Tucconi Nicolo', Tibichi Robert Andrei, Dettori Nicolo' Agostino, Pardini Riccardo)
SXT Nuoro ASD

(Flore Samuele, Piu Edoardo, Mela Antonio, Mastini Simone)

Sport Full Time Sassari

(Mura Domenico, Sannino Francesco, Puddu Enrico, Pisoni Alessandro)

Green Alghero ASD

(Delrio Fabio Ignazio, Usai Antonio, Lovotti Filippo Sergio, Solinas Francesco)
Accademia Sportiva Olbia

(Pisanu Alessandro, Fresi Edoardo, Virgilio Riccardo, Idini Edoardo Alessandro)
Sport Full Time Sassari

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV/%NI

Tempo
02'32"00

02'49"60
03'09"40
03'15"60

Squalificato

Tempo
02'32"80

02'51"00
02'56"30
02'57"90
03'00"30

Squalificato

Derojece
l¢)

Pti
235

169
121

110

Pti
153

109
99
97

93
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